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Please Enquire

購入後作品の設置についても、SYNONYMがサポートいたします

Please Enquire

Please Enquire

Please Enquire

Please Enquire

Second Life - 1

Second Life - 2

Imagining Borders 
Series no. 3

Imagining Borders 
Series no. 1

Imagining Borders 
Series no. 2

2016

2021

2021

2021

20161

2

3

4

5

60 x 50 x 70cm

65 x 65 x 40cm

39 x 49cm (with frame)

75 x 39cm

98 x 44cm (with frame)

Wire, bamboo, sticks, 
wood

Silkscreen on paper

Silkscreen on aluminium

Silkscreen on paper

Edition of 3

Yi-Ting Wang

Yi-Ting Wang

Yi-Ting Wang

Yi-Ting Wang

Yi-Ting Wang

Wire, bamboo, sticks, 
wood




